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Model series
Description
Model

ID
Height
Weight

Mayr HE B
Schulmaodbel

LEHREN-LERNEN-LEBEN

Scienza-Add
Water-level column
146

28126
30 cm
1.3 kg

with spout valve, spout length 150 mm, height 300 mm, incl. 1 m connection hose.

Changes and errors reserved. lllustrations similar.
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